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Men / 4 / A
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reiko Hemrick423
Harbor City

10.400 9.800 10.40010.200 10.5009.300 60.600
1 2 1 1 5T 1 1 

1 

Matthew Trinh436
GGA - Suwanee

9.900 10.600 9.3009.900 9.40010.100 59.200
3 1 3T 7T 1 9 2 

2 

Drake Barrett440
First In Flight

9.000 9.700 9.9009.600 10.3009.500 58.000
8 3 6 2T 3T 3 3 

3 

Nicholas Guerra430
FGTC

10.000 8.300 9.50010.000 10.4009.200 57.400
2 8 2 6 8 2 4T

4T

Christian Rojas408
Harbor City

9.100 8.900 9.9009.500 10.00010.000 57.400
7 6T 7 2T 2 5 4T

4T

Carlos Lopez424
Gulf Coast

9.500 7.700 9.7009.000 9.7009.500 55.100
5 10 10 4T 3T 6T 6T

6T

Joel Schmatjen949
Park Avenue

9.400 9.300 8.8009.200 9.5008.900 55.100
6 4 9 11 10 8 6T

6T

Zachary Vela442
Hayden's

8.800 9.000 9.1009.800 8.8009.000 54.500
9 5 5 10 9 10 8 

8 

Aiden Dunaway418
Taylor Gymnastics

9.600 8.900 9.3009.300 8.0008.800 53.900
4 6T 8 7T 11 12 9 

9 

Davis Cruce415
Taylor Gymnastics

8.600 7.800 9.3008.700 10.1009.300 53.800
10 9 11T 7T 5T 4 10 

10 

Hunter Purrington420
Hayden's

8.000 6.900 9.7009.900 9.7009.300 53.500
11 12 3T 4T 5T 6T 11 

11 

Robbie Peterson404
Harbor City

7.900 7.500 8.7008.700 8.1008.500 49.400
12 11 11T 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Men / 4 / B
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bradley Cohen474
FGTC

10.300 10.800 9.30010.400 10.30010.600 61.700
2 1 2 4T 1 6T 1 

1 

Van Laird466
First In Flight

10.100 10.300 9.30010.100 11.1009.900 60.800
3 2 3T 4T 5T 1 2 

2 

Jack Easton453
South Miami

11.100 9.400 8.8009.700 10.30010.200 59.500
1 5 7T 7T 2T 6T 3 

3 

Tyler Phaneuf456
Gymnastics Plus

9.100 10.000 9.40010.100 10.5009.900 59.000
7 3 3T 2T 5T 5 4 

4 

Elias Larralde452
South Miami

9.600 9.300 9.4009.400 10.60010.100 58.400
5 6 10 2T 4 3T 5 

5 

Aidan Knebel467
Harbor City

9.500 8.700 9.0009.800 10.80010.200 58.000
6 9 6 6 2T 2 6 

6 

Ethan MacDougall459
FGTC

8.100 8.000 10.00010.800 10.6009.400 56.900
12 10 1 1 8 3T 7 

7 

Lorenzo Garcia470
South Miami

10.000 9.100 8.0009.700 9.7009.600 56.100
4 7 7T 11 7 8 8 

8 

Benjamin DePew451
Legacy

8.500 9.800 8.8009.900 8.5009.200 54.700
10 4 5 7T 9 12 9 

9 

Iona Iaukea450
GGA - Suwanee

8.400 9.000 8.8009.100 9.4008.200 52.900
11 8 11 7T 11 9 10 

10 

C. J. Hendry443
Taylor Gymnastics

8.600 7.400 8.3009.600 8.8008.400 51.100
9 11 9 10 10 11 11 

11 

Scott Spence448
Nishida's

9.000 7.300 7.9008.800 9.2008.100 50.300
8 12 12 12 12 10 12 

12 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copyright 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Karl Bishop



Judge's Signatures

2013 Gasparilla Men's Classic
Meet Results
Mar 1-3, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 3/3/2013 1:20 PM

Men / 4 / C
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trevor Bradley485
Gymnastics Plus

9.700 8.900 9.90010.600 10.20010.000 59.300
3 6 1 1 3 2T 1 

1 

Keaton Spiegel203
GGA - Suwanee

8.400 10.700 9.2009.300 10.70010.600 58.900
10 1 8 4T 2 1 2 

2 

Michael Markus476
South Miami

10.400 10.200 8.9009.800 9.6009.700 58.600
1 2 5T 8 4T 6T 3 

3 

Thomas Wable480
Gymnastics Plus

9.200 9.100 9.20010.000 10.20010.700 58.400
8 4T 3 4T 1 2T 4 

4 

Ryan Colon204
Park Avenue

10.100 9.100 9.40010.200 9.2009.700 57.700
2 4T 2 2T 4T 8T 5 

5 

Marco Peña477
FGTC

9.400 10.100 8.3009.800 10.2009.700 57.500
5T 3 5T 10 4T 2T 6 

6 

Kellan Wilhelm498
TGR

9.400 8.800 9.4009.800 9.8008.800 56.000
5T 7 5T 2T 8 5 7 

7 

Carlos Arturo Juarez-Pong490
South Miami

9.300 8.600 8.0009.900 9.6009.200 54.600
7 8 4 11 7 6T 8 

8 

Norberto Lamenca499
South Miami

9.100 7.400 9.2009.200 9.2008.700 52.800
9 9 9 4T 9 8T 9 

9 

Giancarlo Mendieta492
South Miami

9.600 6.800 9.0007.800 8.9007.200 49.300
4 11 11 7 11 10 10 

10 

Jalen Perkins479
Hayden's

7.400 7.000 8.5008.200 7.0008.100 46.200
11 10 10 9 10 11 11 

11 
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Men / 4 / D
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Scott Smith254
FGTC

10.500 7.600 9.10010.400 11.60010.700 59.900
1 8T 3 7T 1 1 1 

1 

Tristan Banks249
Gulf Coast

9.400 9.700 9.50010.300 10.6009.700 59.200
2 2 4 2T 3 3T 2 

2 

Connor Grath253
Gymnastics Plus

8.400 10.300 9.70010.500 10.6009.600 59.100
6 1 1T 1 4 3T 3 

3 

Matthew Tecson239
Harbor City

9.200 9.500 8.9009.500 10.90010.200 58.200
3 3 6T 9T 2 2 4 

4 

Nicolas Corgan252
FGTC

7.300 8.500 9.40010.500 8.3009.100 53.100
11 4T 1T 4T 5T 9T 5 

5 

Cooper Wren242
Hayden's

8.700 7.600 9.4008.600 9.4009.100 52.800
4 8T 11 4T 5T 6 6 

6 

Mitchell Hill240
Taylor Gymnastics

8.300 8.100 8.9009.500 9.8008.100 52.700
7T 6 6T 9T 9 5 7 

7 

Cabe Doker210
GGA - Suwanee

8.500 7.900 9.1009.000 9.0008.900 52.400
5 7 9T 7T 8 8 8 

8 

Daniel Jackson785
Hayden's

8.300 8.500 8.3009.000 9.1009.000 52.200
7T 4T 9T 11 7 7 9 

9 

Parker Misuraca236
GGA - Suwanee

8.300 7.200 9.2009.700 8.2008.000 50.600
7T 10 5 6 10T 11 10 

10 

Daniel Hubert788
Hayden's

8.200 6.900 9.5009.400 8.3008.000 50.300
10 11 8 2T 10T 9T 11 

11 
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Men / 4 / E
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexander Leal287
FGTC

10.400 10.400 10.00010.400 11.40010.100 62.700
1 1 2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Luis Diaz257
FGTC

10.200 10.300 9.60010.700 10.10010.500 61.400
2 2 1 2 1T 4 2 

2 

Jayden Carney269
Harbor City

9.600 9.200 9.0009.200 10.70010.500 58.200
3 3 8 4T 1T 3 3 

3 

Blake Siviter292
Harbor City

8.900 7.600 9.30010.000 10.8009.500 56.100
6 5 3T 3 4 2 4 

4 

Jack Allen259
Hayden's

9.000 8.200 9.0009.300 9.8009.100 54.400
5 4 7 4T 6 5 5 

5 

Presten Augustin851
TGR

9.500 7.300 8.80010.000 8.2009.300 53.100
4 6 3T 6 5 10 6 

6 

Justus Shaffer261
TGR

8.200 7.000 8.0009.600 9.6008.400 50.800
8T 8T 6 9 8 6 7 

7 

Jaden Walden298
GGA - Suwanee

8.600 7.000 8.6009.700 7.0008.200 49.100
7 8T 5 7T 9 11 8 

8 

Jaden Aldred272
Nishida's

7.800 6.900 7.9008.600 9.5007.700 48.400
10 11 10 10 10 7 9 

9 

Javon Walton297
GGA - Suwanee

8.200 7.000 8.6008.500 8.4007.000 47.700
8T 8T 11 7T 11 8 10 

10 

Brett Bolton296
Harbor City

7.600 7.200 5.0008.700 8.3009.000 45.800
11 7 9 11 7 9 11 

11 
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Men / 4 / All Ages
Session: SU2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 42L 189.700 31.200 31.500 32.000 29.600 31.800 33.600
1T2 1 1 1 1

2 Harbor City 42L 181.000 29.500 28.500 30.000 29.600 30.900 32.500
1T3 3 2 2 2

3 South Miami 42L 178.000 31.500 28.900 29.400 27.600 30.000 30.600
31 2 3T 3 3

4 TGR 42L 159.900 27.100 23.100 29.400 26.200 26.500 27.600
44 4 3T 4 4
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Men / 4 / All Ages
Session: SU2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics Plus 42S 179.500 28.000 29.400 31.200 29.000 30.600 31.300
11 2 1 1 1

2 GGA - Suwanee 42S 173.400 27.000 30.300 29.300 27.700 29.600 29.500
32 1 2 2 2

3 Hayden's 42S 166.300 26.500 25.700 29.100 28.600 27.500 28.900
23 3 3 3 3
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Men / 4 / A
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jonathan Bailey447
TNT

9.300 10.300 9.40010.200 10.30010.700 60.200
6 1 2T 2T 1 3 1 

1 

Nicholas Ferry406
TNT

9.500 9.900 9.40010.400 10.8008.600 58.600
4T 2 1 2T 10 2 2 

2 

Dalton Lain445
North Florida - OP

9.700 8.700 9.5008.700 11.30010.000 57.900
2T 4 10 1 2 1 3 

3 

Justin Sanders419
ACE

9.100 8.600 9.40010.100 10.0009.900 57.100
7 5T 4 2T 3 4 4 

4 

Josiah Carver441
Flip & Twist

9.700 8.500 9.2009.800 9.4009.400 56.000
2T 7 6 5T 4 6 5 

5 

Ryan Giovino414
TAG USA

9.000 8.300 9.10010.200 9.3008.800 54.700
8 8 2T 8T 7T 7 6 

6 

Esteban Parra401
TAG USA

10.100 8.600 9.2009.900 8.1008.700 54.600
1 5T 5 5T 9 11 7 

7 

Jackson Council437
Universal Academy

9.500 8.800 9.0009.100 9.2008.400 54.000
4T 3 7 10 11 8 8 

8 

Sebastian Montano439
Gymnastics Plus Boca

8.000 7.700 9.2008.800 9.5008.800 52.000
10 9 9 5T 7T 5 9 

9 

Kevin Rojas455
International

8.200 7.500 9.1009.000 8.7009.200 51.700
9 10 8 8T 5 10 10 

10 

Max Eckes431
TNT

7.100 7.300 8.3008.200 8.9008.900 48.700
11 11 11 11 6 9 11 

11 
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Men / 4 / B
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexander Aguila486
First Coast

10.600 10.100 9.50010.500 10.40010.100 61.200
1 1 1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Justice Scott458
Gallagher's

8.900 10.000 9.0009.500 9.8009.400 56.600
4 2 4 7T 3T 6 2 

2 

Cameron Tichy471
TAG USA

10.000 8.600 9.4009.600 8.9009.200 55.700
2 5 2T 2T 5T 9T 3 

3 

Dean Frisz478
ACE

8.700 8.900 8.4009.400 10.5009.400 55.300
5T 4 5T 9T 3T 1T 4 

4 

Jorge Garcia-Guerrero469
TAG USA

8.600 9.200 9.1009.000 9.2009.700 54.800
8 3 10 5T 2 8 5 

5 

Niholas Mourawad481
Gymnastics Plus Boca

8.700 7.100 9.3009.300 10.5009.200 54.100
5T 8T 7 4 5T 1T 6 

6 

Matias Silva461
TAG USA

8.700 8.500 9.0009.600 9.3008.800 53.900
5T 6 2T 7T 8 7 7 

7 

Manuel Roldan482
TAG USA

8.400 7.700 9.4009.200 10.0009.000 53.700
9 7 8T 2T 7 4 8 

8 

Anthony Baez488
Universal Academy

9.900 7.100 9.1009.200 8.9008.400 52.600
3 8T 8T 5T 10 9T 9 

9 

T.J. Smith462
TNT

7.800 6.400 8.4009.400 9.9008.700 50.600
10 10 5T 9T 9 5 10 

10 

Luke Oldani487
Bayside

6.700 6.200 7.6005.300 7.3008.100 41.200
11 11 11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Men / 4 / C
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alex Fulton208
Gallagher's

10.000 10.300 9.10010.600 10.70010.800 61.500
2 1 1T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Johnny Norway209
ACE

8.400 9.300 9.00010.200 10.4008.700 56.000
7 2 3T 4T 5T 2 2 

2 

Jason McBride234
Flip & Twist

9.800 8.700 9.00010.200 9.9008.300 55.900
3 5 3T 4T 9 6 3 

3 

Jack Conte217
Universal Academy

9.600 9.000 8.30010.600 10.1008.000 55.600
4 4 1T 9 11 4T 4 

4 

Brandon Bell216
Gallagher's

10.100 9.100 8.9009.700 9.1008.100 55.000
1 3 5 6T 10 9T 5 

5 

Dominic Somkhishvili494
ACE

8.600 7.700 8.8009.600 10.3009.400 54.400
6 8 6 8 3 3 6 

6 

Denis Molodetsky221
Universal Academy

9.300 8.600 9.2009.300 7.0008.700 52.100
5 6 8 1 5T 11 7 

7 

Nicholas Villanueva211
ACE

7.500 6.800 9.1009.100 10.1008.900 51.500
10 11 9 2T 4 4T 8T

8T

Ryan Hernandez220
TAG USA

8.000 7.300 8.9009.500 9.4008.400 51.500
9 9 7 6T 8 8 8T

8T

Aidan Cherniavsky495
Twisters

8.200 7.100 8.1007.100 9.60010.000 50.100
8 10 11 10T 2 7 10 

10 

Ayden Maitner493
Bayside

6.900 8.500 8.1008.500 9.1008.600 49.700
11 7 10 10T 7 9T 11 

11 
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Men / 4 / D
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacob Brooks226
Gallagher's

9.600 9.600 7.9009.900 10.0009.400 56.400
2 1 1 9 1 2T 1 

1 

Sam Houston231
Gallagher's

8.300 9.100 8.5009.700 9.0008.700 53.300
4 2 3T 6 2T 4 2 

2 

Alexander Andrianov237
Twisters

8.000 7.700 8.3009.700 10.4008.700 52.800
5 4 3T 7 2T 1 3 

3 

Anthony Donza238
Universal Academy

10.000 8.800 9.4009.800 6.5007.700 52.200
1 3 2 1 9 10 4 

4 

Luc Buettner227
Universal Academy

9.200 7.200 8.8008.200 8.9008.400 50.700
3 5T 8T 5 6T 5 5 

5 

Jeremy Goldberg222
Gymnastics Plus Boca

7.500 6.300 9.0009.000 10.0008.500 50.300
6 9 6 2T 4T 2T 6 

6 

Alexander Grigalashvili232
Gymnastics Plus Boca

7.200 7.200 9.0009.200 8.8008.100 49.500
7 5T 5 2T 8 6 7 

7 

Hayden Menne229
Bayside

5.900 6.700 8.9008.900 7.2008.400 46.000
10 8 7 4 6T 8 8 

8 

Ryan Nowatski245
Twisters

6.500 6.100 7.8008.200 8.5008.500 45.600
8 10 8T 10 4T 7 9 

9 

Daniel Hays235
Bayside

6.400 6.800 8.0005.000 7.0006.000 39.200
9 7 10 8 10 9 10 

10 
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Men / 4 / E
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dylan Shephard263
ACE

9.800 8.900 9.40010.400 10.8009.500 58.800
1 3 1 1T 4T 2 1 

1 

Quinn Feerick Hillenbrand262
TAG USA

9.700 9.100 9.40010.100 10.5009.400 58.200
2 1T 3T 1T 6 4 2 

2 

Ben Smith271
TNT

8.600 9.100 9.30010.100 11.2009.500 57.800
6T 1T 3T 3T 4T 1 3 

3 

Omar Agha250
Flip & Twist

9.600 8.100 9.3009.900 10.7008.900 56.500
3 6 6 3T 8 3 4 

4 

Michael Glova264
First Coast

8.900 7.600 9.10010.300 10.1009.900 55.900
5 9 2 7T 1T 5 5 

5 

Evan Kallen274
Twisters

9.100 8.600 9.30010.000 8.8009.900 55.700
4 4T 5 3T 1T 8 6 

6 

Tommy Barden268
Flip & Twist

8.200 8.600 9.2009.200 9.3009.800 54.300
9 4T 8 6 3 7 7 

7 

Max Siedle246
Twisters

8.500 7.700 8.6009.600 9.5009.000 52.900
8 8 7 9 7 6 8 

8 

Alexander Petrosky248
Universal Academy

8.600 8.000 9.1008.600 7.5007.900 49.700
6T 7 9 7T 9 9 9 

9 
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Men / 4 / F
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Saran Alexander280
ACE

10.500 11.100 9.60010.700 11.20011.000 64.100
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Danyal Ghadiali283
TAG USA

9.900 9.400 9.30010.200 10.60010.600 60.000
2 2T 2 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Thomas O'Neil282
ACE

9.700 9.400 8.9009.800 10.60010.300 58.700
3 2T 3 4 3 2T 3 

3 

Trent Pinero291
Gallagher's

8.400 8.400 8.2009.600 8.8008.900 52.300
4 4 4 6 6 5 4 

4 

Wilson Baker285
ACE

6.800 7.500 9.0009.300 8.5009.100 50.200
7 5 5 3 4T 6 5 

5 

Yurgun Eckelkamp289
Twisters

6.900 7.300 8.0008.600 9.0009.100 48.900
6 6 6 7T 4T 4 6 

6 

Gavin Gutierrez950
TAG USA

7.400 7.100 8.0007.500 7.0007.100 44.100
5 7 7 7T 7 8 7 

7 

James Stanford852
Bayside

6.100 4.900 8.7007.000 7.1006.000 39.800
8 8 8 5 8 7 8 

8 
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Men / 4 / All Ages
Session: SU3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ACE 43L 183.300 30.000 29.800 31.300 28.400 31.200 32.600
11T 2 1 1 1

2 TAG USA 43L 177.200 30.000 27.700 30.500 28.200 29.700 31.100
21T 3 2 2 2

3 Gallagher's 43L 176.900 29.700 29.900 30.200 27.000 29.600 30.500
43 1 3 3 3

4 Universal Academy 43L 167.200 29.500 26.600 29.700 27.700 25.500 28.200
34 4 4 4 4
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Men / 4 / All Ages
Session: SU3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TNT 43S 176.900 27.400 29.300 30.700 28.100 29.100 32.300
12 1 1 1 1

2 Flip & Twist 43S 170.600 29.100 25.800 29.900 27.700 28.100 30.000
21 2 2 3 2T

3 Twisters 43S 163.800 25.800 24.000 29.300 26.200 29.000 29.500
43 3 3 2 4

4 Gymnastics Plus Boca 43S 157.700 24.200 22.000 27.500 27.500 26.500 30.000
34 4T 4 4 2T

5 Bayside 43S 140.800 20.000 22.000 24.400 25.700 25.100 23.600
55 4T 5 5 5
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